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ALAMEDA CORRIDOR TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

OPERATING BUDGET SUMMARY

FY 2022 FY 2021 Bu

Budget
Estimated 

Actual
Budget

San Pedro Bay TEUs (000) 11,673               12,300              13,476               

ACTA TEUs (000) 3,980                4,192                3,469                

Revenues
Operating Revenues

   Use Fees & Container Charges 107,114,222$    112,797,111$   91,972,066$      
   Maintenance-of-Way Charges 8,661,444          8,198,901         8,042,411          

     Total Operating Revenues 115,775,666      120,996,012     100,014,477      

Other Revenues 7,444,499          2,761,366         7,341,975          
Total Sources of Funds 123,220,165      123,757,378     107,356,452      

Expenses
  Salaries 1,768,849          1,657,751         1,665,436          
  Benefits 1,060,518          869,945            1,014,921          
  Office Expenses 488,372             406,129            470,435             
  Other Management Expenses 91,200               44,776              74,295               
  Information Technologies 266,316             560,947            763,152             
  Bank and Investment 164,000             145,220            161,500             
  ACET Administrative Support 1,440,038          1,321,678         1,376,970          
  Audit 207,475             197,956            223,480             
  Legal 880,000             707,890            880,000             
  Government Affairs 78,676               66,292              78,676               
  Professional Services 443,077             333,176            350,388             

     Total Administrative Expenses 6,888,521          6,311,760         7,059,253          

  Pass Thru Expenses & EPA Order 156,203             137,225            133,227             

  Expenses for Public Benefit 4,854,562          580,759            5,109,861          

Total Admin, EPA, and Public Benefit Expenses 11,899,287        7,029,744         12,302,341        

     Total Maintenance-of-Way Expenses 16,667,824        16,321,260       16,218,578        

     Subtotal Admin, EPA, Public Benefit, and MOW Expenses 28,567,111        23,351,004       28,520,919        

  Financing Interest 107,052,638        107,690,971       98,307,718         
  Depreciation and Amortization Expenses 20,984,164          21,019,477         20,982,164         

        Total Operating Expenses 156,603,913      152,061,452     147,810,801      

Income (loss) (33,383,748)$     (28,304,075)$    (40,454,349)$     
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Total Use & Container Charges Comparison

15.8% 4.4% 9.7%2.1% -3.2% -1.8%
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Fee % Port TEUs

Month
Total 

Self Assessment

Self 

Assessment 

Growth Rate

Actual Loaded 

Rate / TEU

ACTA 

Imputed 

TEUs

San Pedro Bay 

Loaded Waterborne 

Total

Imputed TEUs 

Divided By 

Loaded TEUs

Jul-18 $9,383,349 1.74% $24.51 382,838 1,073,639 0.3566

Aug-18 $9,882,654 0.77% $24.51 385,830 1,045,614 0.3690

Sep-18 $9,082,401 6.70% $24.51 370,559 1,040,143 0.3563

Oct-18 $9,775,659 0.55% $24.51 374,456 1,143,568 0.3274

Nov-18 $8,786,600 5.93% $24.51 354,903 1,010,971 0.3511

Dec-18 $9,567,074 2.45% $24.51 379,885 1,103,298 0.3443

Jan-19 $10,094,019 5.45% $25.51 386,473 1,016,042 0.3804

Feb-19 $8,769,867 -2.22% $25.51 343,782 899,022 0.3824

Mar-19 $8,826,012 -4.34% $25.51 345,982 834,586 0.4146

Apr-19 $9,074,802 -2.68% $25.51 348,318 957,964 0.3636

May-19 $9,518,181 -5.51% $25.51 373,116 1,006,291 0.3708

Jun-19 $9,779,026 -2.71% $25.51 356,220 1,001,075 0.3558

FY2019 $112,539,644 4,402,360 12,132,213 0.3629

Jul-19 $9,014,730 3.34% $25.51 380,109 1,062,782 0.3577

Aug-19 $9,750,981 0.04% $25.51 370,851 1,031,652 0.3595

Sep-19 $9,581,419 -6.21% $25.51 333,930 1,011,222 0.3302

Oct-19 $10,023,061 -6.31% $25.51 337,085 1,001,797 0.3365

Nov-19 $9,912,437 -4.88% $25.51 324,355 926,886 0.3499

Dec-19 $10,337,391 -9.10% $25.51 331,771 952,366 0.3484

Jan-20 $10,336,175 -6.10% $26.33 351,600 981,522 0.3582

Feb-20 $9,595,711 -6.39% $26.33 311,785 778,645 0.4004

Mar-20 $7,803,031 -20.82% $26.33 265,432 721,413 0.3679

Apr-20 $8,751,404 -13.65% $26.33 291,394 856,474 0.3402

May-20 $9,336,525 -12.14% $26.33 317,595 857,851 0.3702

Jun-20 $8,479,190 -17.42% $26.33 285,021 897,027 0.3177

FY2020 $112,922,055 3,900,927 11,079,637 0.3521

Jul-20 $8,791,811 -9.33% $26.33 333,909 1,097,791 0.3042

Aug-20 $9,686,265 2.39% $26.33 367,879 1,138,684 0.3231

Sep-20 $9,581,419 12.48% $26.33 363,897 1,120,365 0.3248

Oct-20 $10,023,060 16.56% $26.33 380,671 1,167,636 0.3260

Nov-20 $9,912,437 19.80% $26.33 376,469 1,095,696 0.3436

Dec-20 $10,007,914 18.25% $26.33 380,095 1,119,576 0.3395

Jan-21 $9,902,096 6.96% $26.72 370,587 1,037,445 0.3572

Feb-21 $9,163,981 2.99% $26.72 342,963 856,509 0.4004

Mar-21 $7,801,587 45.38% $26.72 291,976 793,554 0.3679

Apr-21 $8,564,652 11.63% $26.72 320,533 942,122 0.3402

May-21 $9,334,758 11.63% $26.72 349,355 943,636 0.3702

Jun-21 $8,377,323 11.63% $26.72 313,523 986,729 0.3177

FY2021 $111,147,302 4,191,858 12,299,743 0.3408

Jul-21 $8,600,954 -4.61% $26.72 313,874 1,031,924 0.3042

Aug-21 $9,303,411 -4.61% $26.72 345,807 1,070,363 0.3231

Sep-21 $9,141,632 -4.61% $26.72 342,064 1,053,143 0.3248

Oct-21 $9,563,003 -4.61% $26.72 357,830 1,097,578 0.3260

Nov-21 $9,457,456 -4.61% $26.72 353,881 1,029,954 0.3436

Dec-21 $9,862,905 -4.61% $26.72 357,290 1,052,401 0.3395

Jan-22 $10,071,569 -2.56% $27.12 355,764 995,947 0.3572

Feb-22 $9,350,061 5.61% $27.12 329,245 822,249 0.4004

Mar-22 $7,603,273 -25.18% $27.12 280,297 761,812 0.3679

Apr-22 $8,527,368 -2.56% $27.12 307,712 904,437 0.3402

May-22 $9,097,510 -2.56% $27.12 335,381 905,891 0.3702

Jun-22 $8,262,123 -2.56% $27.12 300,982 947,260 0.3177

FY2022 $108,841,264 3,980,125 11,672,959 0.3410

Cashflow Modeling Projections

Railroad Self Assessment and ACTA Imputed TEUs

TEUs
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Net Administrative Expense Comparison
Millions
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FY2022

Beginning Cash 7/1/2021 - Budget 38,687,448$    

Receipts:

Use Fee & Containers Charges 107,114,222$    

M&O and Other Revenue 11,095,179        

Total Receipts 118,209,401      

Disbursements:

Debt Service Payments 116,462,896      

Operating and M&O Expenses 23,516,345        

Total Disbursements 139,979,241      

Cash Flow for the Year (21,769,840)     

Estimated Ending Cash 6/30/2022 16,917,608$    

Alameda Corridor Transportation Authority 
Estimated Cash Flow-Budget
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On Call ACET Support

1

5

2

10

Yvette Moore
A/P TechnicianA/P Technician
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Functional ACTA/ACET Organizational Chart
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Updated  4/22/2013

Note: functional organization will be transitioning 
to address vacant Controller position.




